
1

1.1

1.2



2.9

3

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

3.10

3.11

3.12

3.13

3.14

3.15

4

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

5

5.1

5.2

5.3 Key Schedule

Intruder Alarm

CCTV

Other

Security

Ironmongery

Service Contracts

Fire Appliances

Passive Fire Protection

Fire Strategy

Fire Alarm

Fire Safety

Service Contracts

Other

Lightning Protection

BMS

Labelling

Wireless Data

AV

CCTV

Intruder Alarm

Fire Alarm

Access Control

Emergency Lighting

Electrical Services

Other

Data Cabling

Electrical Cabling

Lighting





Name: On behalf of: BU Soft FM

Signed: Position:

Name: On behalf of: BU Estates Development

Date:

Signed: Position:

Name: On behalf of: BU Hard FM

Date:

Literature, maintenance and operating instructions

Spares list

Planned Maintenance Documents

Building Regulations relaxation’s or dispensations

Confirmation of Acceptance by Client

Signed: Position:

Name: On behalf of:

Date:

Name: On behalf of: End User


