1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4

2.9	Other	<u></u>		
2.5	Otrioi			
3				
3.1	Bectrical Cabling			
3.2	Lighting			
3.3	Emergency Lighting			
3.4	Data Cabling			
3.5	Wireless Data			
3.6	AV			
3.7	CCTV			
3.8	Intruder Alarm			
3.9	Fire Alarm			
3.10	Access Control			
3.11	BMS			
3.12	Labelling			
3.13	Service Contracts			
3.14	Lightning Protection			
3.15	Other			
4				
4.1	Fire Strategy			
4.2	Fire Alarm			
4.3	Fire Appliances			
4.4	Passive Fire Protection			
4.5	Ironmongery			
4.6	Service Contracts			
4.7	Other			
5				
5.1	Intruder Alarm			
5.2	CCTV			
5.3	Key Schedule			

Sgned:	Position:	
Name:	On behalf of: BU Estates Development	
Date:		
Sgned:	Position:	
Name:	On behalf of: BU Hard FM	
Date:		
Sgned:	Position:	
Name:	On behalf of: BU Soft FM	
Name:	On behalf of: End User	
Date:		
Signed:	Position:	
Name:	On behalf of:	
Date:		

Literature, maintenance and operating instructions

Planned Maintenance Documents

Spares list